
PARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3

Joël 

Thomas

Dany Le 

Noxaïc

M. Ange 

Garcia

Christian 

Coulon
13 13

Jean-Marc 

Le Gal

M Françoise 

Thomas

Rémi 

Caignec

J. François 

Girault

Michèle 

Coulon
9 11

19/11/2023 10/02/2024 19/04/2024 21/06/2024
Nombre 

Points

TOTAL 

Participation

26 1

18

46

54

23

44

70

RESULTATS PAR EQUIPE

10

RESULTATS INDIVIDUELS

13

7

4

2

3

413

10

7
Christian 

Coulon

Michèle 

Coulon

Patrick 

Cloître

M. Ange 

Garcia
26

17 20

24

21/06/24 NOMS DES JOUEURS
RESULTATS

Observations

EQUIPE 1

EQUIPE 2

Dates

Rémi 

Caignec
7

EQUIPE 3

EQUIPE 4

17 20

Anne Girault 1

J.François 

Girault
226 20

26

18



14

9

9

31

43

51

13

50

13

39

13

9

26

Pierre Anne 

Le Sauce

Bruno 

Maurice

Roger 

Mocart

Roger 

Perrocheau

Roselyne 

Rollo

Valérie 

Prigent

M.Françoise 

Thomas

Joël Thomas

Gérard Minot

Dany Le 

NoxaÏc

Corinne Le 

Brun

Philippe Le 

Brun

Jean-Marc 

Le Gal

Gilbert Le 

Guerroué

Philippe 

Penso

2

13

13

1

2

7

13

13

13

7

7

13

13

13

9

1

2

3

3

9

13

9

20

9

9

65

38

3

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

Eric Kervella

Michel Jégo

1

1

13

7

13

9

9

Béatrice 

Kervella

18

17

24 26

24 20

26

26 26

18 20



PRENOMS Parties Ordre Points
Moyenne 

Points

Moyenne 

classement

AU 21/06/2024 Christian 4 1er 70 18 7ème

Joël 3 2ème 65 22 4ème

Rémi 4 3ème 54 14 11ème

J.Marc 3 4ème 51 17 8ème

Dany 2 5ème 50 25 2ème

Jeff 2 6ème 46 23 3ème

Michèle 3 7ème 44 15 10ème

Philippe 3 8ème 43 14 11ème

Bruno 2 9ème 39 20 5ème

M.Françoise 2 10ème 38 19 6ème

Corinne 2 11ème 31 16 9ème

Philippe 2 12ème 26 13 12ème

M. Ange 1 13ème 26 26 1ère

Patrick 2 14ème 23 12 13ème

Roger 2 15ème 20 10 14ème

Anne 1 16ème 18 18 7ème

Michel 2 17ème 14 7 16ème

Gilbert 1 18ème 13 13 12ème

Pierre Anne 1 18ème 13 13 12ème

Gérard 1 18ème 13 13 12ème

Eric 1 18ème 13 13 12ème

Béatrice 1 19ème 9 9 15ème

Eric 1 19ème 9 9 15ème

Roger 1 19ème 9 9 15ème

Valérie 1 19ème 9 9 15ème

Roselyne 1 19ème 9 9 15ème

Garcia

Thomas

Le Gal

Le Noxaïc

Caignec

Girault

Coulon

Le Brun

Maurice

Points / Parties

Eric 

Thoumelin
13 1

Moyenne points =

13

Penso

Minot

Thoumelin

Kervella

Kervella

Mocart

Prigent

Rollo

NOMS

Cloitre

Perrocheau

Girault

Jégo

Le Guerroué

Le Sauce

Coulon

Thomas

Le Brun


